
N°

BABY

Impianto freno | brake system

Disco freno | brake disc

Cerchi | wheel rims

mechanical

Ø155 mm rear brake disc

Motore | engine Honda GX35

Fuselli | spindles Ø17 mm

Assale | axle

Carenature | bodyworks

axle Ø25X960MM MOD.M

MK14 with CIK-FIA homologated supports

IPK aluminum, 115 mm front - 140 mm rear

description chassis code price (excl. VAT)

code description

3 BDW-FRTHHSUP14 5,100MK14 HIGH FRONT SPOILER SUPPORT CHROMED

2 BDW-FRTSPL14 10,000

1 FRA-BBY 145,000

6 BDW-BMPFST 1,900FRONT SPOILER FASTENING

5 KIT-BDW-BMPCLP 5,100FRONT BUMPER CLIP (2 pieces)

4 BDW-LWFRSUP506 4,100LOW FRONT SPOILER SUPPORT CHROMED

9 BDW-HLDLWSUP 1,900LOW NASSAU PANEL SUPPORT CHROMED

8 STK-KITBBY-PRG18 23,0002018 PRAGA KIT MOD. BABY BODYWORKS

7 BDW-NMBHLD14 5,000NUMBER HOLDER MOD.MK14 BLACK

12 STR-WHLFST-PRG 13,500PRAGA "FASTER" Ø320MM STEERING WHEEL 

11 CS-AFSKND 18,800KINDER / BABY ADJUSTABLE FOOTREST SYSTEM

10 KIT-BDW-HLDHHSUP 4,100HIGH NASSAU PANEL SUPPORT CHROMED (2 pieces)

15 STR-COLSUP2H 1,300STEERING COLUMN SUPPORT 2HOLES

14 KIT-CS-STR-COLBSH 620STEERING LOCKING COLUMN BUSH TITAN GOLD ANODIZED 

13 STR-KFHUB 7,200STEERING WHEEL HUB KF TITAN GOLD ANODIZED

RADIAL UNIBALL Ø8 

17 KIT-VT-SG23 70SEEGER Ø23.5MM 

16 CS-STR-COL342 8,300STEERING COLUMNS L342MM CHROMED

希望小売価格（税別）

PRAGA BABY FRAME 

FRONT SPOILER MOD.MK14 BLACK

24 CS-SPD-LFT17 11,400LEFT SPINDLE Ø17MM with bearings CHROMED

23 CS-HUB-RR2540 9,300REAR HUB Ø25XL40MM with screws TITAN GOLD ANODIZED

22 CS-RIM-RR140AL 9,300VENTED ALUMINIUM REAR RIM L140MM WITH VALVE

21 CS-RIM-FRT115D17AL 8,300VENTED ALUMINIUM FRONT RIM L115MM WITH Ø17MM BEARINGS

4,100TIE ROD L220 MM ANODIZED TITAN GOLD

18 KIT-VT-BJ08RD 2,000

26 KIT-VT-SP1017 830

27 KIT-VT-SP0517 720

25 CS-SPD-RGH17 11,400

PRAGA BABY

completo ed assemblato | complete and
assembled BBY-800

senza motore e gomme pre- assemblato |
without engine and tyres pre-assembled BBY-800NK

RIGHT SPINDLE Ø17MM with bearings CHROMED

Ø17 SPINDLE SPACER H10MM TITAN GOLD ANODIZED 

20 BRK-SYSMECBK 73,500BABY KART MECHANICAL BRAKE SYSTEM

19 STR-TRD220

Ø17 SPINDLE SPACER H5MM TITAN GOLD ANODIZED 

PRAGA KARTS 



17

PRAGA KARTS 



30 TYR-FRT10405M 10,400

31 TYR-RR11505M 12,500

28 KIT-VT-NT14SL 80

29 KIT-VT-NT08FMB 690

NUT SELFLOCK LOW M14 

NUT FLANGED METALBLOCK COPPER M8 (12 pieces)

MAXXIS ROOKIE FRONT TYRE

MAXXIS ROOKIE REAR TYRE

34 BDW-RGHSUPKND 8,300

35 BDW-RRBDW14 18,000

32 BDW-SDBDWKND 6,000

33 BDW-LFTSUPKND 8,300

SIDE BODYWORK MOD. PUFFO BLACK

PUFFO LEFT BODYWORK SUPPORT CHROMED

PUFFO RIGHT BODYWORK SUPPORT CHROMED

REAR SPOILER MOD.TRIS BLACK

7,600

39 CS-CU-2552 2,800

41 CHN-SPRKF76-GLD 4,900

8,300

36 CS-CHN-SUP25 12,500

37 AXL-25960 13,000AXLE Ø25X960MM

BEARING BUSH SUPPORT Ø52MM for Ø25mm axle TITAN GOLD ANODIZED

BEARING Ø25X52MM with pins for Ø25mm axle

SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø25MM AXLE with screws TITAN GOLD ANODIZED

51 STS-KND 10,400

48 FLP-KND 8,300

49 ENG-GX35SUP 4,100

50 ENG-HONGX35

42 CHN-KND 7,200

43 CHN-GRDKZ13

AXLE KEY 6X6X60MM 

KF STANDARD SPROCKET 76 TEETH GOLD ANODIZED

KINDER / BABY CHAIN

KZ CHAIN GUARD MOD. 2013

38 CS-CU-SUP52

40 KIT-AXL-KEY6660 360

REAR SPOILER MOUNTING SCREWS KIT (Ø28MM) (RIGHT + LEFT)

REAR SPOILER SUPPORT KIT

KINDER / BABY FLOOR PLATE

HONDA GX35 ENGINE SUPPORT

44 CHN-KNDSUP 1,900

45 STG-KNDSTG 19,800

HONDA GX35 ENGINE

"PUFFO" SEAT

46 KIT-RRBDW28 7,200

47 KIT-RRBDWSUP 12,500

KINDER CHAIN GUARD SUPPORT

KINDER / BABY ADJUSTABLE SEAT GUIDE SYSTEM

PRAGA KARTS 


